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s Poultry Crossword 3 - 2

Which word in the dictionary is spelled incorrectly? Incorrectly!

Complete this crossword
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ACROSS

2.

11,
13.

14.

15,

17.

18.

19.

21,

A process that generally
begins after about 20 days of
incubation for chicken eggs.

The hard covering of an egg.

To suffer some kind of ill
health or abnormality due to an
infection that negatively
impacts the body.

The surrounding area.

To cause a living creature to
have the ability to reject
disease.

The ability of a product to
satisfy ones needs. eg.
hunger.

An Australian breed of
chicken suitable for both
eggs and consumption.

A disease suffered by poultry
if they come in contact with
significant amounts of
oocysts in the ground.

A material originally made in
China that is useful for
producing globes that give off
heat without light.

Those who keep and breed
poultry as a hobby to show
and improve a breed.

That which incubates,
especially, an apparatus by
means of which eggs are
hatched by artificial heat.

DOWN

1.

10

12.

15.
16.

20.

The process of producing
more animals from two or
more parents of opposite sex.

. The amount of moisture in the

air.

. One from whom a person is

descended, whether on the
father's or mother's side, at
any distance of time; a
progenitor; a fore father.

. A simple form of disease that

can cause illness and death in
incubating eggs and chickens.

. The ability of a fully developed

creature to produce the
necessary requirements to
reproduce offspring.

. The process of keeping chicks

warm, either by natural or
artificial means.

. To gather items from a

variety of sources or
locations and place them in a
new area.

The development of
tolerance to something which
might normally have a
negative impact on a living
creature.

The white of an egg.

A substance that eggs are
rich in.

The process of keeping

something in a location for
later use.
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